



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

158 WRIT PETITION NO. 6133 OF 2024
159 WRIT PETITION NO. 6385 OF 2024
WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9830 OF 2024
160 WRIT PETITION NO. 7950 OF 2024
161 WRIT PETITION NO. 9672 OF 2024
162 WRIT PETITION NO. 10748 OF 2024
163 WRIT PETITION NO. 11078 OF 2024
164 WRIT PETITION NO. 11355 OF 2024
165 WRIT PETITION NO. 11501 OF 2024
166 WRIT PETITION NO. 11505 OF 2024
167 WRIT PETITION NO. 12091 OF 2024
168 WRIT PETITION NO. 12461 OF 2024
169 WRIT PETITION NO. 12617 OF 2024
170 WRIT PETITION NO. 12683 OF 2024
171 WRIT PETITION NO. 13107 OF 2024
172 WRIT PETITION NO. 13497 OF 2024

...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 03.11.2025

P.C. :

1] Due to paucity of time, list these matters on
12.12.2025.

2] The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if
any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]
JUDGE**

DDC